 




LAUDALEHT    (vahelduv kontroll-lüps)
Eesti Põllumajandusloomade

Jõudluskontrolli AS

Nimi………………………………………….                                                            
F. Tuglase 12 












Tartu 50094

Maakond……………………………………..
Kontroll-lüps …………………. lüpsikorral
	JK-kood
	Farm
	Grupp
	Kuupäev


	Vahelduv kontroll-lüps
	Kasti nr
	Proovide 

arv

	
	
	
	
	Eelmise lüpsi algus (HH.MM)


	KL algus (HH.MM)


	
	


	Jrk

nr
	Inv. nr

Registrinumber
	Pudel
	Piimakogus
	KJ

VM

PA

PG

AB
	Kuupäev

PPKKAA
	Ku

l  g


	S

u

g

u


	VM: põhjus

PA: pulli nr

PG: vasika         inv.nr 


	Vasika

mass/ suurus
	Vä

ä

r


	1. pg/ lehmik

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	märge 

X
	lehmiku inv. nr

	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jrk

nr
	Inv. nr

Registrinumber
	Pudel
	Piimakogus
	KJ

VM

PA

PG

AB
	Kuupäev

PPKKAA
	Ku 

l  g


	S

u

g

u


	VM: põhjus

PA: pulli nr

PG: vasika         inv.nr 


	Vasika

mass/ suurus
	Vä

ä

r


	1. pg/ lehmik

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	märge 

X
	lehmiku inv. nr

	20 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Proovivõtja……………………………………………………………….





(nimi, tel. nr)

Jõudlusandmete koguja.………………………………………………….





(nimi, tel. nr)
